
ACCUTANE COUNSEL LIST 
(as of August 8, 2011) 

 
Seeger Weiss LLP 
550 Broad Street, Ste. 920 
Newark, New Jersey  07102 
Tel.:  973.639.9100 
Fax:  973.639.9393 
 
David R. Buchanan, Esq. 
dbuchanan@seegerweiss.com 
Michael L.Rosenberg, Esq. 
mrosenberg@seegerweiss.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Hook & Bolton, P.A. 
3298 Summit Blvd., Ste. 22 
Pensacola, Florida  32503 
Tel.:  850.696.0290 
Fax:  850.433.8284 
 
Michael D. Hook, Esq. 
mhook@hookbolton.com 
Stephen Bolton, Esq. 
sbolton@hookbolton.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Krupnick Campbell Malone Buser Slama 
Hancock Liberman & McKee PA 
128 E. Seventh Street, Suite 801 
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301 
Tel.:  954.763.8181 
Fax:  954.763.8292 
 
Walter G. Campbell, Jr., Esq. 
wcampbell@krupnicklaw.com 
Robert J. McKee, Esq. 
rmckee@krupnicklaw.com 
Michael J. Ryan, Esq. 
mryan@krupnicklaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Paul L. Smith & Associates 
9433 Bee Caves Road 
Building II, Suite 203 
Austin, Texas 78733 
Tel.:  512.542.0061 
Fax:  512.542.0087 
 
Paul L. Smith, Esq. 
pls@smithtrial.com 
Robyn P. Dollar, Esq. 
rdollar@smithtrial.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Levin Papantonio Thomas Mitchell Rafferty & 
Proctor PA 
316 South Baylen Street, Ste. 600 
Pensacola, Florida  32501 
Tel.:  850.435.7059 
Fax:  850.435.7020 
 
William F. Cash, III, Esq. 
bcash@levinlaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Beggs & Lane LLP 
501 Commendencia Street 
Pensacola, Florida  32502 
Tel.:  850.432.2451 
Fax:  850.469.3331 
 
John F. Windham, Esq. 
jfw@beggslane.com 
Mary Jane Bass, Esq. 
mjb@beggslane.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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Woodfill & Pressler LLP 
2 Houston Center 
909 Fannin Street, Suite 1470 
Houston, Texas  77010 
Tel.:  713.751.3080 
Fax:  713.751.3058 
 
Jared Woodfill, Esq. 
jwoodfill@woodfill-pressler.com 
Keith Weber, Esq. 
kweber@woodfill-pressler.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Nagel Rice, LLP 
103 Eisenhower Parkway 
Roseland, New Jersey 07068 
Tel.:  973.618.0400 
Fax:  973.618.9194 
 
Robert Solomon, Esq. 
rsolomon@nagelrice.com 
Andrew O’Connor, Esq.  
aoconnor@nagelrice.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Girardi & Keese 
1126 Wilshire Boulevard 
Los Angeles, California 90017 
Tel.:  213.977.0211 
Fax:  213.481.1554 
 
Keith D. Griffin, Esq. 
kgriffin@girardikeese.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Patton Roberts McWilliams & Capshaw 
Wells Fargo Plaza, Suite 400 
2900 Saint Michael Drive 
Texarkana, Texas 75503 
Tel.:  903.334.7000 
Fax:  903.334.7007 
 
James C. Wyly, Esq. 
jwyly@pattonroberts.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Levin Fishbein, Sedran & Bearman 
510 Walnut Street, Suite 500 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania  19106 
Tel.:  877.882.1011 
Fax:  215.592.4663 
 
Charles Schaffer, Esq. 
cschaffer@lfsblaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Clark Burnett, Love & Lee 
440 Louisiana Street, Suite 1600 
Houston, Texas 77002 
Tel.:  888-529-5222 
Fax:  713-759-1217 
 
Scott A. Love, Esq. 
slove@triallawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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Weitz & Luxenberg PC 
700 Broadway  
New York, New York 10038 
Tel.:  212.558.5500 
Fax:  212.344.5461 
 
Franklin P. Solomon, Esq. 
fsolomon@weitzlux.com 
Ellen Relkin, Esq. 
erelkin@weitzlux.com 
Peter Samberg, Esq. 
psamberg@weitzlux.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Lewis & Roberts PLLC 
3700 Glenwood Avenue, Ste. 410 
Raleigh, North Carolina 27604 
Tel.:  866.322.9873 
Fax:  919.981.0199 
 
Kimberly R. Wilson, Esq. 
krw@lewis-roberts.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Heard, Robins, Cloud & Black LLP 
9 Greenway Plaza, Suite 2300 
Houston, Texas 77046 
Tel.:  866.517.9520 
Fax:  713.650.1400 
 
Sean B. Teare, Esq. 
steare@heardrobins.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Kerrigan, Estess, Rankin McLeod & Thompson, LLP 
400 East Government St. 
Pensacola, Florida 32502 
Tel.:  850.444.4444 
Fax:  850.444.4494 
 
Robert Kerrigan, Esq. 
robertkerrigan@kerrigan.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Meyerson & O’Neill 
1700 Market Street, Suite 3025 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103 
Tel.:  215.972.1376 
Fax:  215.972.0277 
 
Bethany R. Nikitenko, Esq. 
bnikitenko@meyersonlawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Schlesinger Law Offices, PA 
1212 Southeast Third Avenue 
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316 
Tel.:  954.467.8800 
Fax:  954.779.7389 
 
Andrew H. Bate, Esq. 
abate@schlesingerlawoffices.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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Robinson Calcagnie & Robinson Inc. 
620 Newport Center Drive, 7th Floor 
Newport Beach, California 92660 
Tel.:  949.720.1288 
Fax:  949.720.1292 
 
Karren Schaeffer, Esq. 
kschaeffer@rcrlaw.net 
Mark P. Robinson, Jr., Esq. 
mrobinson@rcrlaw.net 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Rheingold Valet Rheingold Shkolnik & McCartney 
LLP 
113 E. 37th Street 
New York, New York 10016-3042 
Tel.:  888.335.6457 
Fax:  212.689.8156 
 
Hunter J. Shkolnik, Esq. 
hshkolnik@rheingoldlaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Bailey Perrin Bailey 
440 Louisiana Street, Suite 2100 
Houston, Texas 77002 
Tel.:  713.425.7100 
Fax:  713.425.7101 
 
Leslie LaMacchia, Esq. 
llamacchia@bpblaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Bailey Crowe & Kugler LLP 
901 Main Street, Suite 6550 
Dallas, Texas  75202 
Tel.:  214.231.0555 
Fax:  214.231.0556 
 
D.G. Majors, Esq. 
dgmajors@bcklaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Law Offices of Christopher C. Calcagno 
625 Grove Street 
Clifton, New Jersey 07013 
Tel.:  917.597.7366 
 
Christopher C. Calcagno, Esq. 
christopher.calcagno@gmail.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Balkin & Eisbrouch, LLC 
50 Main Street, Suite 6 
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601 
Tel.:  201.342.5545 
Fax:  201.342.3211 
 
David L. Eisbrouch, Esq. 
david@800injured.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

D’Arcy Johnson Day 
3120 Fire Road, Suite 100 
Egg Harbor Township, New Jersey 08234 
Tel.:  866.327.2952 
Fax:  609.641.6200 
 
Andrew J. D’Arcy, Esq. 
adarcy@darcyjohnsonday.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Cohn Lifland Pearlman Herrmann & Knopf, LLP 
Park 80 West, Plaza One 
250 Pehle Ave., Suite 401 
Saddle Brook, New Jersey 07663 
Tel.:  201.845.9600 
Fax:  201.845.9423 
 
Leonard Z. Kaufman, Esq. 
lzk@njlawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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The Ferrara Law Firm LLC 
601 Longwood Ave. at State Highway 38 
Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002 
Tel.:  856.661.0369 
Fax:  856.632.6156 
 
Michael A. Ferrara, Jr., Esq. 
mferrara@ferraralawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

The D’Onofrio LLC 
303 Chestnut Street, 2nd Floor 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19106 
Tel.:  267.496.6688 
 
Louis F. D’Onofrio, Esq. 
lou@donofriofirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Lesnevich & Marzano-Lesnevich, LLC 
Court Plaza South, 21 Main Street 
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601 
Tel.:  201.488.1161 
Fax:  201.488.1162 
 
Michael R. Mildner, Esq. 
mrm@lmllawyers.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

The Lanier Law Firm, PLLC 
126 East 56th Street, 6th Floor 
New York, New York 10022 
Tel.:  212.421.2800 
Fax:  212.421.2878 
 
Richard D. Meadow, Esq. 
rdm@lanierlawfirm.com 
David Kuttles, Esq. 
dxk@lanierlawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Lopez McHugh, LLP 
712 East Main Street, Suite 2A 
Moorestown, New Jersey 08057 
Tel.:  856.273.8500 
Fax:856.273.8502 
 
James J. McHugh, Jr., Esq. 
jmchugh@lopezmchugh.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Locks Law Firm LLC 
457 Haddonfield Road, Suite 500 
Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002 
Tel.:  856.663.8200 
 
James J. Pettit, Esq. 
jpettit@lockslaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Morgan & Morgan, PA 
One Tampa City Center 
201 N. Franklin Street, 7th Floor 
Tampa, Florida 33602 
Tel.:  877.667.4265 
 
Keith M. Carter, Esq. 
kcarter@forthepeople.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

The Miller Firm, LLC 
108 Railroad Avenue 
Orange, Virginia 22960 
Tel.:  540.672.4226 
Fax:  540.672.3055 
 
Tayes M. Shah, Esq. 
tshah@millerfirmllc.com 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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Oshman & Mirisola LLP 
42 Broadway, 10th Floor 
New York, New York 10004-1617 
Tel.:  800.400.8182 
Fax:  212.964.8656 
 
Theodore Oshman, Esq. 
oshman@oshmanlaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

The Orlando Firm, PC 
13 Pine Street, 3rd Floor 
Morristown, New Jersey 07960 
Tel.:  973.898.0404 
Fax:  404.373.6999 
 
Roger W. Orlando, Esq. 
roger@orlandofirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Wagstaff & Cartmell, LLP 
4740 Grand Ave., #300 
Kansas City, Missouri 64112-2255 
Tel.:  816.701.1100 
Fax:  816.531.2372 
 
Brian J. Madden, Esq. 
bmadden@wcllp.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Parker Waichman Alonso LLP 
6 Harbor Park Drive 
Port Washington, New York 11050 
Tel.:  516.466.6500 
Fax:  466.6665 
 
David B. Krangle, Esq. 
dkrangle@yourlawyer.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Napoli Bern Ripka, LLP 
350 5th Avenue, 
Suite 7413, 
New York, NY 10118 
Tel.:  888.529.4669 
Fax:  856.985.7908 
 
W. Steven Berman, Esq. 
wsberman@napolibern.com 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Perskie Wallach Fendt & Holtz, PC 
450 Tilton Road, Suite 260 
Northfield, New Jersey 08225 
Tel.:  609.645.2111 
Fax:  609.484.0897 
 
Robert T. Fendt, Esq. 
rfendt@pandflaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Williams Cuker Berezofsky LLC 
210 Lake Drive East, Suite 101 
Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002 
Tel.:  856.667.0500 
Fax:  856.667.5133 
 
Esther Berezofsky, Esq. 
eberezofsky@wcblegal.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Tracey Law Firm 
440 Louisiana, Suite 1901 
Houston, Texas 77002 
Tel.:  877.301.5913 
Fax:  713.495.2331 
 
Sean Patrick Tracey, Esq. 
stracey@traceylawfirm.com 
Shawn P. Fox, Esq. 
sfox@traceylawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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The Jacob D. Fuchsberg Law Firm LLP 
500 Fifth Avenue, 45th Floor 
New York, New York 10110 
Tel.:  212.869.3500 
Fax:  212.398.1532 
 
Bradley S. Zimmerman, Esq. 
b.zimmerman@fuchsberg.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Zaremba Brownell & Brown, PLLC 
40 Wall Street, 27th Floor 
New York, New York 10005 
Tel.:  212.400.7223 
Fax:  646.512.5607 
 
Daniel T. Gluck, Esq. 
dgluck@zbblaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Sugarman Law LLC 
120 Wood Avenue South, Suite 609 
Iselin, New Jersey 08830 
Tel.:  732.877.1975 
Fax:  732.596.1979 
 
Barry R. Sugarman, Esq. 
bsugarman@sugarmanlawfirm.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Coleman & Ragland, PLC 
602 Cameron Street 
Alexandria, Virginia 22314 
Tel.:  703.739.4200 
Fax:  703.739.4210 
 
Gerald F. Ragland, Jr., Esq. 
gragland@colemanragland.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Wilentz Goldman & Spitzer, PC 
90 Woodbridge Center Drive 
PO Box 10 
Woodbridge, New Jersey  07095 
Tel.:  732.636.8000 
Fax:  732.855.6117 
 
Angelo J. Cifaldi, Esq. 
acifaldi@wilentz.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
 

Mellon Webster & Shelly 
87 North Broad Street 
Doylestown, Pennsylvania 18901 
Tel.:  215.348.7700 
Fax:  215.348.0171 
 
Thomas P. Donnelly, Esq. 
tdonnelly@mellonwebster.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Reyes Bartolomei Browne 
5950 Berkshire Lane 
Dallas, Texas 75224 
Tel.:  214.526.7900 
Fax:  214.526.7910 
 
Spencer P. Browne, Esq. 
spencer@reyeslaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Gardy & Notis, LLP 
560 Sylvan Avenue, Suite 3085 
Englewood Cliffs, New Jersey 07632 
Tel.:  201.567-7377 
Fax:  201.567-7337 
 
Mark C. Gardy, Esq. 
mgardy@gardylaw.com 
James S. Notis, Esq. 
jnotis@gardylaw.com
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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Law Offices of Lawrence S. Paikoff 
1756 Picasso, Suite F 
Davis, California  95618 
Tel.:  530.297.1144 
Fax:  530.297.1146 
 
Lawrence S. Paikoff, M.D., Esq. 
info@klein-paikoff-law.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Villari, Brandes & Kline, PC 
One Greentree Centre, Suite 201 
Marlton, New Jersey 08053 
Tel.:  856.354.8717 
Fax:  856.354.8750 
 
Theresa L. Giannone, Esq. 
tgiannone@villarilaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Richardson Patrick Westbrook & Brickman 
LLC 
1037 Chuck Dawley Blvd., Bldg. A 
P.O. Box 1007 
Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina 29465 
Tel.:  843.727.6500 
Fax:  843.216.6509 
 
Elizabeth Middleton Burke, Esq. 
bburke@rpwb.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Fleming & Associates LLP 
1330 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 3030 
Houston, Texas 77056 
Tel.:  713.621.7944 
Fax:  713.621.9638 
 
Robert Bench, Esq. 
robert_bench@fleming-law.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

Cohen Placitella & Roth, P.C. 
127 Maple Aveneu 
Red Bank, New Jersey  07701 
Tel.: 732.747.9003 
 
Christopher M. Placitella, Esq. 
cplacitella@cprlaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
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Pietragallo Gordon Alfano Bosick & Raspanti, 
LLP 
One Oxford Center, 38th floor 
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania  15219 
Tel.:  412.263.1816 
Fax:  412.263.2001 
 
Clem C. Trischler, Esq. 
CCT@pietragallo.com 
 
Attorneys for Mylan Bertek Pharmaceuticals Inc. 
f/k/a Bertek Pharmaceuticals, Inc.; Mylan 
Pharmaceuticals, Inc.; Mylan Laboratories; 
Cardinal Health 409 Inc. f/k/a R. P. Scherer 
Corporation;  and Genpharm ULC 
 

Segal McCambridge Singer & Mahoney 
United Plaza 
30 S. 17th Street, Suite 1700 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania  19103 
Tel.:  215.636.6343 
Fax:  215.972.8016 
 
Walter H. Swayze, III, Esq. 
pswayze@smsm.com 
 
Attorneys for Mylan Bertek Pharmaceuticals Inc. f/k/a 
Bertek Pharmaceuticals, Inc.; Mylan Pharmaceuticals, 
Inc.; Mylan Laboratories; Cardinal Health 409 Inc. f/k/a 
R. P. Scherer Corporation;  and Genpharm ULC 

Duane Morris LLP 
30 South 17th Street 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania  19103 
Tel.:  215.979.1150 
Fax:  215.689.2741 
 
Alan Klein, Esq. 
aklein@duanemorris.com 
 
Attorneys for Ranbaxy, Inc.; Ranbaxy 
Pharmaceuticals, Inc.;  and Ranbaxy Laboratories, 
Inc. 
 

Duane Morris LLP 
1940 Route 70 East 
Suite 200 
Cherry Hill, New Jersey  08003 
Tel.:  609.631.2408 
Fax:  609.228.6135 
 
James J. Ferrelli, Esq. 
jjferrelli@duanemorris.com 
 
Attorneys for Ranbaxy, Inc.; Ranbaxy Pharmaceuticals, 
Inc.;  and Ranbaxy Laboratories, Inc. 
 

Ulmer & Berne LLP 
600 Vine Street, Suite 2800 
Cincinnati, Ohio  45202 
Tel.:  513.698.5000 
Fax:  513.698.5001 
 
Michael Suffern, Esq. 
msuffern@ulmer.com 
Kimberly Beck, Esq. 
kbeck@ulmer.com 
 
Attorneys for Barr Pharmaceuticals, Inc. and Barr 
Laboratories, Inc. 
 

Porzio Bromberg & Newman P.C. 
100 Southgate Parkway 
P.O. Box 1997 
Morristown, New Jersey  07962 
Tel.:  973.538-4006 
Fax:  973.538.5146 
 
Kenneth R. Meyer, Esq. 
krmeyer@pbnlaw.com 
Brian P. Sharkey, Esq. 
bpsharkey@pbnlaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Barr Pharmaceuticals, Inc. and Barr 
Laboratories, Inc. 
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Gibbons P.C. 
One Gateway Center 
Newark, New Jersey 07046 
Tel:  973-596-4500 
Fax:  973-639-6343 
 
Michelle M. Bufano, Esq. 
mbufano@gibbonslaw.com 
 
Dughi & Hewit, P.C. 
340 North Avenue 
Cranford NJ 07016 
Tel:  908 272-0200 
Fax:  908 272-0909 
 
Russell L. Hewit, Esq. 
rhewit@dughihewit.com 
 
Attorneys for Hoffmann-La Roche Inc. and Roche 
Laboratories Inc. 
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